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930154 (75177):SREE NARAYANA PUB SCHOOL POOTHOTTA ERNAKULAM KL
YEAR APPEARED(12) PASSED(12) PASS %(12) APPEARED(10) PASSED(10) PASS %(10)

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

57
68
81
36
34

54
63
79
36
34

94.74
92.65
97.53
100.0
100.0

R2

130
91
106
91
95

130
91
106
91
95

AVERAGE RESULT Of Class 10= 100

AVERAGE RESULT Of Class 12= 96.98

GRADING Of Class 10= EXCELLENT

GRADING Of Class 12= EXCELLENT

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE REPORT CARD

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

1M



R3

SCHOOL VIOLATION REPORT CARD

930154 (75177):SREE NARAYANA PUB SCHOOL POOTHOTTA ERNAKULAM KL

CLASS-10
CODE: GREEN
ATTRIBUTE
ATTRIBUTE R ATTRIBUTE BENCHMARK
sTUDENT  STUDENT TEACHER RATIO ALLOWED VARIATION OF | TEACHER IN THE
TEncrEr N SOME SUBJECTS ARE  TEACHER MENTIONED IN OASIS VIZ-A-VIZ NO OF
L NOT FOUND AS PER TEACHERS REQUIRED AS PER REGISTERED
NORMS CANDIDATES.
DEFAULTER
CLASS-12
CODE: GREEN
ATTRIBUTE

ATTRIBUTE o 3cIn LR ATTRIBUTE BENCHMARK

IN EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMASTANCES ONLY
DIRECT B%IFUEDREE(Q:%‘;OL STUDENTS ARE ALLOWED DIRECT ADMISSIONS IN
ADMISSION vt e bery  SCHOOL, WITH PRIOR INTIMATION AND APPROVAL

! FROM RESPECTIVE RO'S.
| TUpENT STUDENTTEACHER  ALLOWED VARIATION OF | TEACHER IN THE
TEOOENT  RATIO IN SOME TEACHER MENTIONED IN OASIS VIZ-A-VIZ NO OF
g SUBJECTS ARENOT  TEACHERS REQUIRED AS PER REGISTERED -
FOUND AS PER NORMS CANDIDATES.

DEFAULTER

"



YOUR SCHOOL'S
PERCENTILE SCORE
BASED ON OASIS DATA
AND PREVIOUS RESULT
DATA IS

74.4261
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