R2 SCHOOL PERFORMANCE REPORT CARD

930154 (75177):SREE NARAYANA PUB SCHOOL POOTHOTTA ERNAKULAM KL YEAR APPEARED(12) PASSED(12) PASS %(12) APPEARED(10) PASSED(10) PASS %(10)

The second second	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	The state of the s				
2016	57	54	94.74	130	130	100.0
2017	68	63	92.65	91	91	100.0
2018	81	79	97.53	106	106	100.0
2019	36	36	100.0	91	91	100.0
2020	34	34	100.0	95	95	100.0

AVERAGE RESULT Of Class 10= 100

AVERAGE RESULT Of Class 12= 96.98

GRADING Of Class 10= EXCELLENT

GRADING Of Class 12= EXCELLENT

R3 SCHOOL VIOLATION REPORT CARD

930154 (75177):SREE NARAYANA PUB SCHOOL POOTHOTTA ERNAKULAM KL

CLASS-10 CODE: GREEN

ATTRIBUTE	ATTRIBUTE DESCRIPTION	ATTRIBUTE BENCHMARK
STUDENT TEACHER RATIO	IN SOME SUBJECTS ARE NOT FOUND AS PER NORMS	ALLOWED VARIATION OF 1 TEACHER IN THE TEACHER MENTIONED IN OASIS VIZ-A-VIZ NO OF TEACHERS REQUIRED AS PER REGISTERED CANDIDATES.

CLASS-12 CODE: GREEN

ATTRIBUTE	ATTRIBUTE DESCRIPTION	ATTRIBUTE BENCHMARK
DIRECT ADMISSION	1 STUDENT(S) OF DIFFERENT SCHOOL ADMITTED DIRECTLY	IN EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMASTANCES ONLY STUDENTS ARE ALLOWED DIRECT ADMISSIONS IN SCHOOL, WITH PRIOR INTIMATION AND APPROVAL FROM RESPECTIVE RO'S.
STUDENT TEACHER RATIO	STUDENT TEACHER RATIO IN SOME SUBJECTS ARE NOT FOUND AS PER NORMS	ALLOWED VARIATION OF 1 TEACHER IN THE TEACHER MENTIONED IN OASIS VIZ-A-VIZ NO OF TEACHERS REQUIRED AS PER REGISTERED CANDIDATES.
		DEFAULTER

YOUR SCHOOL'S
PERCENTILE SCORE
BASED ON OASIS DATA
AND PREVIOUS RESULT
DATA IS
74.4261